middleatlantic.com | middleatlantic.ca
what great systems are built on.™
SNE Series Digital
 security network enclosure
configured specifically to address the needs of digital
(IP) security systems consisting of high-density
cabling, network equipment, and servers
•	 Fully welded construction provides the following weight

front air dams
available for
27.6" and 30"
wide racks
front air dams
include knockouts
for 1 rackspace
19.00 vertical
rackmount
(cagenut)
front view
Lever Lock™
brackets
top cover brackets allow horizontal
cable pass-through:
SNE-TCB-36 (36" depth)
SNE-TCB-42 (42" depth)
SNE-TCB-48 (48" depth)
additional Lever Lock™
bracket mount locations
side view
(wire lace removed)
cable ladder
mounting available
SNE30D-4542-P1 shown
(front/rear doors removed)
solid top shown
2x 12.00 x 3.00 cable
opening in all top options
4.50 [114] wide cable chase:
SNE-CC-42FB (42SP)
SNE-CC-45FB (45SP)
top cable chase:
SNE-CC-36LT (36" depth)
SNE-CC-42LT (42" depth)
SNE-CC-48LT (48" depth)
4X 3[76] X 2[51] EKO (36" depth)
6X 3[76] X 2[51] EKO (42" depth)
6X 3[76] X 2[51] EKO (48" depth)
Ø1.3 [33] X 7.5 [191] IKO

see dimensional
view of cable duct
side view
(side panels removed)
cable
organizer
see table
cable organizer duct
rack rail
removable
cover
8x cover
clip/hinge
Cable Duct
Part Number Overall Height Rackspaces
SNE-42DUCT-4X6 70.50 [1791] 42 space
SNE-45DUCT-4X6 75.75 [1924] 45 space
Notes:
1. cable duct can be installed at each inside corner of the rack.
3. cable ducts are only available for 27” and 30” wide racks